Driver /
Tractor #

Track / Sled - Allison

FIRST NAME

LAST NAME

Hot Street Stock {Hot Street Stock Sem

CITY

w

STAT

YEAR

Results for
004) Hot Street Stock Semis.xlsm

MAKE

MOD

VEHICLE NAME

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
DISTANCE.

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
Final
Placing

FIRST ROUND HOOK -
TIES

i
i

BUSTER

ADAMS

THURMONT

88

MACK

Hot Stock

300.870]

1

i
w

ALBERT

BROWN

NEWMANSTOWN

PA

1985

MACK

BACK IN BLACK

296.560

10

JON

REES

SNOW SHOE

PA

1966

DIAMOND T

DIAMOND IN THE ROUGH

294.290

SCOTT

WAGNER

TYRONE

91

PETE

Hot Stock

289.770

JACOB

WAGNER

TYRONE

PETE

HOT

Hot Stock

282.630

12

JUSTIN

GETZ

EAST EARL

1992

IH

9670

ORANGE CRUSH

281.180

GEORGE

ROBB

BELLEFONTE

1977

PETE

STREET

Hot Stock

268.290

11

JAY

SCHWANGER

ELIZABETHTOWI

1985

FORD

Hot Stock

265.540

CHRISTOPHER

RADEL

WINFIELD

1998

KENWORTH

Street Stock

262.990

ERIC

SASSAMAN

MT PLEASANT M

2016

PETE

389

Street Stock

257.530

10

SAMUEL

RADEL

BEAVERTOWN

2002

KENWORTH

Street Stock

255.790

11

LES

BAER

MERCERSBURG

PA

1972

WHITE

Hot Stock

253.090

12

SCOTT

RADEL

BEAVERTOWN

PA

2002

KENWORTH

Street Stock

235.440

13

JEREMY

WOODLING

BEAVER SPRING:

PA

2003

PETE

Street Stock

217.940

14

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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